AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 7 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - #716 KUBACKI M. - . 1:3?5?8 6 1:43.890 15:34:48.564 1 1:45.206 15:24:54.956
1 1:39.704 15:24:26.957 7 1:43.369 15:36:31.933 2 1:44.452 15:26:39.408
2 1:39.184 15:26:06.141 8 1:41.192 15:38:13.125 3 1:44.338 15:28:23.746
3 1:38.550 15:27:44.691 9 1:59.829 15:40:12.954 4 1:45.867 15:30:09.613
4 2:08.913 15:29:53.604 5 1:44.002 15:31:53.615
Po. 6 - # 707 ZUKAITIS A. - . . 3?{1;;‘ 6 1:44.176 15:33:37.791
Po. 2 - # 703 DOMALEWSKI M. - . . BT'gg;t 1 1:47.561 15:24:47.284 7 1:43.295 15:35:21.086
1 1:42.212 15:26:30.438 2 1:41.747 15:26:29.031 8 1:42.787 15:37:03.873
2 1:41.373 15:28:11.811 3 1:50.575 15:28:19.606 9 1:43.884 15:38:47.757
3 1:41.597 15:29:53.408 4 2:09.819 15:30:29.425 10 2:04.178 15:40:51.935
4 1:50.358 15:31:43.766 5 1:45.183 15:32:14.608
Diff. First
5 3:10.538 15:34:54.304 Po. 11 - #710 FALKIEWICZ G. - +07.107
6 1:39.869 15:36:34.173  P0.7-#708 BUCNYSJ. -. + 3?;'2’;‘ 1 1:48.691 15:24:47.777
7 1:39.618 15:38:13.791 ! 1:46.802 15:24:47.610 2 1:46.846 15:26:34.623
g 210,985 15:40:24.776 2 1:41.779 15:26:29.389 3 1:47.450 15:28:22.073
3 1:42.206 15:28:11.595 4 1:48.214 15:30:10.287
Po. 3 - # 702 MIERZWINSKI t. - o1 evs 4 1:51.089 15:30:02.684 5 1:49.691 15:31:59.978
1 1:41.879 15:24:48.563 6 1:48.608 15:33:48.586
2 1:42.068 15:26:30.631 P0.8-#712KOSMALD. -. + ggrgset 7 1:48.707 15:35:37.293
3 1:41.488 15:28:12.119 1 LI =AY 8 1:46.507 15:37:23.800
4 1:40.228 15:29:52.347 2 1:42.086 15:27:21.328 9 1:45.657 15:39:09.457
5 1:48.964 15:31:41.311 3 1:42.308 15:29:03.636 10 1:57.170 15:41:06.627
4 1:42.803 15:30:46.439
Po. 4 - # 700 SZYMANSKIR. - . coraes 5 AT 15:32:29.109  pg_ 17 . 4711 STECKI M. - oy
1 1:42.564 15:25:52.466 6 1:43.445 15:34:12.554 1 1:49.455 15:25:45.649
2 1:40.473 15:27:32.939 7 1:43.093 15:35:55.647 2 1:47.422 15:27:33.071
3 1:40.513 15:29:13.452 8 1:58.155 15:37:53.802 3 1:46.840 15:29:19.911
4 1:40.343 15:30:53.795 4 1:47.193 15:31:07.104
5 2:07.721 15:33:01.516  P0-9-#706 STANKUNASK. -. + gg;{szt 5 1:47.126 15:32:54.230
1 1:47.173 15:24:47.967 6 1:46.086 15:34:40.316
Po. 5 - # 817 SZTRAF J. - . ‘o ens 2 1:42.462 15:26:30.429 7 1:46.363 15:36:26.679
1 1.44.103 15:26:10.863 3 1:43.050 15:28:13.479 g 1.46.434 15:38:13.113
2 1:43.499 15:27:54.362 4 1:43.398 15:29:56.877 9 2:33.957 15:40:47.070
3 1:43.835 15:29:38.197 5 1:50.723 15:31:47.600
4 1:43.301 15:31:21.498
Diff. First
5 1:43.176 15:33:04.674  PO-10-#714 BEZULSKIM. -. +04.237

Fastest lap: 1:38.550
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wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 7 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A5
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
i Fi
Po. 13 - # 715 JOHNSSON . - . 19319
1 1:52.919 15:24:53.999
2 1:52.720 15:26:46.719
3 1:52.897 15:28:39.616
4 1:51.182 15:30:30.798
5 1:50.862 15:32:21.660
6 1:51.669 15:34:13.329
7 2:16.302 15:36:29.631
Fastest lap: 1:38.550
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